Commercial Kitchen Equipment Since 2005

Dough Sheeters Free Standing

Model Number : 0VX1400

Conveyor Belts Length
Conveyor Belts Width
Frame Roller Diameter
Roller Gap
Motor Power

Electric

Dimensions in Rest Position - WxDxH

Cm

Dimensions (WxDxH) CM
Product Line

Make

Highlights

140 cm
60 cm
70.mm
0-40 mm
0.75 Kw
230V/ 50Hz/ 1 Ph

1.530x1.070x2.100H

3.240x1.070x1.260H

Dough Sheeter Free
Standing

Italy

e Conveyor belts speed fix on model SF600 or OPTIONAL: Automatic flour duster
variable by potentiometer on model SF600V

¢ Painted steel structure (on request stainless
steel is also possible)

e Safety covers device in accordance with CB» Precise regulation on thickness of sheet by

regulations

a graded scale

e Scrapers can be removed very easy e Variable speed between infeed and

discharge belts assure regular dough sheet

e Tables can be raised when the machine is
not in use to obtain more free space (except

model SF600x1600)
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